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5 6% 18 8| 31 10,000 1,100 8,900 55,875
6 6% 28 8| 31 10,000 949 9,051 46,824
7 6% 38 8B| 28 10,000 718 9,282 37,542
8 6% 48 88| 31 10,000 637 9,363 28,179
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' | 5= 98 88| 31 30,000 7,643 22,357 477,643
2 | s=x108 88| 30 30,000 7,066 92,934 454,709
3 | s®118 88| 31 30,000 6,951 23,049 431,660
4| s=128 88| 30 30,000 6,386 23,614 408,046
o | e% 1B 88| 31 30,000 6,238 23,762 384,284
6 | = 28 88| 31 30,000 5,874 24,126 360,158
7| e= 38 83| 28 30,000 4,973 25,027 335,131
8 | 6% 48 88| 31 30,000 5,123 24,877 310,254
9 | 6% 58 98| 31 30,000 4,743 25,257 284,997
10| ¢= 68 88| 30 30,000 4,216 25,784 259,213
11| e= 78 88| 30 30,000 3,834 26,166 233,047
12| = gg 88| 31 30,000 3,562 26,438 206,609
13| 6= 98 88| 31 30,000 3,158 26,842 179,767
14| =108 88 30 30,000 2,659 27,341 152,426
15| ex118 88 31 30,000 2,330 27,670 124,756
16 | =128 8H 30 30,000 1,845 28,155 96,601
17| 7% 18 9H 32 30,000 1,524 28,476 68,125
18| 7= 28 8H 30 30,000 1,007 28,993 39,132
19| 7= 38 8H 28 30,000 540 29,460 9,672
20| 7= 48 8 31 9,819 147 9,672 0
21 & & | 608 79,819 500,000

22

23

24

25|

p %)

2 2055 IF 2l Lo 7)) Th% /8 00 X2 H%

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37




FHRERE BRENE@G)E 017865
£ T970-8026 Wb E i EE AN 9 o 7

sEEEKRAS L
4%2% 5 F10 Has

285 "
W el -

No. H & i 6 2,000,000 M *F3 15.00 %
@1%}@35 B | B & &« @ B % & BN R HiHe BE
) FHH H Mo FE REE H|S4eEE H

1 | sm12m1581 60 150,000 49,315 100,685 1.899,315
2 | g om1581 62 150,000 48,393 101,607 1,797,708
3 | g= 48158 59 150,000 43,588 106,412 1,691,296
4| e= 6B158] 61 150,000 42,398 107,602 1,583,694
© | 6% 8E158] 61 150,000 39,700 110,300 1,473,394
6 | e=m108148]| 60 150,000 36,330 113,670 1,359,724
7 | gm12B158]| 62 150,000 34,645 115,355 1,244,369
8 | 7= om158| 62 150,000 31,705 118,295 1,126,074
9 | 7= 4m148] 58 150,000 26,840 123,160 1,002,914
10| 7z gmi5ml 62 150,000 25,553 124,447 878,467
11| 72 gm158] 61 150,000 22,021 127,979 750,488
12| 7=m108138| 59 150,000 18,196 131,804 618,684
13| 7m128158| 63 150,000 16,017 133,983 484,701
14| g= om158| 62 150,000 12,349 137,651 347,050
15| g= 4m158| 60 150,000 8,557 141,443 205,607
16| g= 6E148 60 150,000 5,069 144,931 60,676
17| gm sA158| 62 62,221 1,545 60,676 0
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1 5210815H 68 50,000 16,767 33,233 466,767
2 5%12815H 61 50,000 14,041 35,959 430,808
3 6% 2815H 62 50,000 13,172 36,828 393,980
4 6% 4815H 59 50,000 11,463 38,537 355,443
5 6% 6A15H 61 50,000 10,692 39,308 316,135
6 6% 8815H 61 50,000 9,510 40,490 275,645
7 6E10814H 60 50,000 8,156 41,844 233,801
8 6Z12815H 62 50,000 7,148 42,852 190,949
9 7% 2B15H 62 50,000 5,838 44,162 146,787
10| 7% 4B14H 58 50,000 4,198 45,802 100,985
11| 7% 6B15H 62 50,000 3,087 46,913 54,072
12| 7% 8H15H 61 50,000 1,626 48,374 5,698
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1 H24. 8. 15 66 40, 000 9, 764 30, 236 269, 764 18. 00%
2 H24.10. 15 61 40, 000 8,115 31, 885 237, 879 18. 00%
3 H24.12. 14 60 40, 000 7,038 32, 962 204, 917 18. 00%
4 H25. 2. 15 63 40, 000 6, 366 33, 634 171, 283 18. 00%
5 H25. 4. 15 59 40, 000 4,983 35, 017 136, 266 18. 00%
6 H25. 6. 15 61 40, 000 4, 031 35, 969 100, 297 17. 70%
7 H25. 8. 15 61 40, 000 3, 066 36, 934 63, 363 18. 29%
8 H25.10. 15 61 40, 000 1,906 38, 094 25, 269 18. 00%
9 H25.12. 13 59 26, 004 735 25, 269 0 17.99%
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1 H24.9.17 38 100, 000 23, 424 76,576 | 1,423,424 15. 00%
2 H24. 10. 15 28 100, 000 16, 379 83,621 | 1,339,803 15. 00%
3 H24. 11. 15 31 100, 000 17, 068 82,932 | 1,256,871 15. 00%
4 H24. 12. 15 30 100, 000 15, 495 84,505 | 1,172, 366 15. 00%
5 H25. 1. 15 31 100, 000 14, 935 85,065 | 1,087, 301 15. 00%
6 H25. 2. 15 31 100, 000 13, 851 86,149 | 1,001, 152 15. 00%
7 H25. 3. 15 28 100, 000 11, 520 88, 480 912, 672 15. 00%
8 H25. 4. 15 31 100, 000 11, 627 88, 373 824, 299 15. 00%
9 H25. 5. 15 30 100, 000 10, 162 89, 838 734, 461 15. 00%
10 H25. 6. 15 g 100, 000 9, 356 90, 644 643, 817 15. 00%
11 H25. 7. 15 30 100, 000 7,937 92, 063 551, 754 15. 00%
12 H25. 8. 16 32 100, 000 7, 255 92, 745 459, 009 15. 00%
13 H25.9. 17 32 100, 000 6, 036 93, 964 365, 045 15. 00%
14 H25. 10. 15 28 100, 000 4,200 95, 800 269, 245 15. 00%
15 H25. 11. 15 31 100, 000 3, 430 96, 570 172, 675 15. 00%
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1 H24. 12. 14 65 150, 000 40, 068 109,932 | 1,390, 068 15. 00%
2 H25. 2. 15 63 150, 000 35, 989 114,011 | 1,276, 057 15. 00%
3 H25. 4. 15 59 150, 000 30, 940 119,060 | 1, 156, 997 15. 00%
4 H25. 6. 15 61 150, 000 28, 528 121,472 | 1,035, 525 14. 75%
5 H25. 8. 15 61 150, 000 26, 384 123,616 911, 909 15. 25%
6 H25. 10. 15 61 150, 000 22,860 127,140 784, 769 15. 00%
7 H25.12. 13 59 150, 000 19, 027 130, 973 653, 796 15. 00%
8 1126. 2. 14 63 150, 000 16, 927 133,073 520, 723 15. 00%
9 H26. 4. 15 60 150, 000 12, 839 137, 161 383, 562 15. 00%
10 H26. 6. 13 59 150, 000 9, 300 140, 700 242, 862 15. 00%
11 H26. 8. 15 63 150, 000 6, 287 143, 713 99, 149 15. 00%
12 H26. 10. 15 61 101, 634 2, 485 99, 149 0 15. 00%
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